
Participation

Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit Single Multi-Unit

Step 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 23,089 23,666 24,243 24,849 25,455 26,091 26,728 27,396 28,064 28,766 29,467 30,204 30,940 31,714 32,487 33,299

2 23,551 24,140 24,728 25,346 25,964 26,613 27,263 27,944 28,625 29,341 30,056 30,808 31,559 32,348 33,137 33,965

3 24,022 24,623 25,223 25,853 26,483 27,145 27,808 28,503 29,198 29,928 30,657 31,424 32,190 32,995 33,800 34,644

4 24,502 25,115 25,727 26,370 27,013 27,688 28,364 29,073 29,782 30,527 31,270 32,052 32,834 33,655 34,476 35,337

5 24,992 25,617 26,242 26,897 27,553 28,242 28,931 29,654 30,378 31,138 31,895 32,693 33,491 34,328 35,166 36,044

6 25,492 26,129 26,767 27,435 28,104 28,807 29,510 30,247 30,986 31,761 32,533 33,347 34,161 35,015 35,869 36,765

7 26,002 26,652 27,302 27,984 28,666 29,383 30,100 30,852 31,606 32,396 33,184 34,014 34,844 35,715 36,586 37,500

8 26,522 27,185 27,848 28,544 29,239 29,971 30,702 31,469 32,238 33,044 33,848 34,694 35,541 36,429 37,318 38,250

9 27,052 27,729 28,405 29,115 29,824 30,570 31,316 32,098 32,883 33,705 34,525 35,388 36,252 37,158 38,064 39,015

10 27,593 28,284 28,973 29,697 30,420 31,181 31,942 32,740 33,541 34,379 35,216 36,096 36,977 37,901 38,825 39,795

11 28,145 28,850 29,552 30,291 31,028 31,805 32,581 33,395 34,212 35,067 35,920 36,818 37,717 38,659 39,602 40,591

12 28,708 29,427 30,143 30,897 31,649 32,441 33,233 34,063 34,896 35,768 36,638 37,554 38,471 39,432 40,394 41,403

13 29,282 30,016 30,746 31,515 32,282 33,090 33,898 34,744 35,594 36,483 37,371 38,305 39,240 40,221 41,202 42,231

14 29,868 30,616 31,361 32,145 32,928 33,752 34,576 35,439 36,306 37,213 38,118 39,071 40,025 41,025 42,026 43,076

15 30,465 31,228 31,988 32,788 33,587 34,427 35,268 36,148 37,032 37,957 38,880 39,852 40,826 41,846 42,867 43,938

Certification Add on

Level 1 600$     

Level 2 950$     

Level 3 1,500$  

Level 4 2,050$  

School Nutrition Association Credential = $2,150

Participation includes the amount of lunches, breakfasts, suppers, after school snacks and a la carte sales

Step placement does not necessarily correspond to years of experience.

Food Service Managers Scale - FY23

<200 200-299 300-399 400-499 500-599 600-699 700+ 800+


